
PACHET MATERIALE 22.02.2021

I.D.: 54643782

Data publicarii	26.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.305,46 RON - 1.305,46 RON

Descriere: 1 BUTUC YALA L92 41+10+41 NFG buc 1 32,770 32,77 19% 6,23 2 SCOABE D8MM buc 50 1,471 73,53 19% 13,97 3 CUIE L120 Kg 10 5,042 50,42 19% 9,58 4 CHERESTEA RASINOASE - 8*8*4M buc 50 21,849 1.092,44 19% 207,56 5 PRELUNGITOR EL 3M 5P CERAMIC IPEE buc 1 29,410 29,41 19% 5,59 6 PRELUNGITOR EL 3M 4P CERAMIC IPEE buc 1 26,890 26,89 19% 5,11
